
IDEMITSU 12HR SUPER ENDURANCE 2021

17 - 19 December 2021
Result of Qualify
VIOS OMR

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos NbrName DiffGap
Max

SpeedLapsFastest In
98Mekkaradkeeta Kalantananda1 124.2692:11.941 6

19Bandit Laddayaem 0.6902 0.690 123.6192:12.631 8

23Natanun Karukos 0.2883 0.978 123.3482:12.919 1

38Natthawut Sitthikhamthap 0.0664 1.044 123.2892:12.985 8

99Bhuripat Vejvongsatechavat 0.0145 1.058 123.2792:12.999 7

68Phureepat Leelahanan 0.4766 1.534 122.8392:13.475 5

26Adisak Tangphuncharoen 0.0817 1.615 122.7592:13.556 5

39Nipitphon Wattananit 0.7548 2.369 122.0682:14.310 8

10Akalavut Mankalasut 0.3249 2.693 121.7792:14.634 6

89Kavin Vitayatanagorn 0.36710 3.060 121.4492:15.001 2

95Anakorn Kanoksllp 0.07811 3.138 121.3792:15.079 8

33Ruslee Jeh-Ubong 0.63412 3.772 120.8092:15.713 4

55Thanapattra Sutthisawang 0.11213 3.884 120.7092:15.825 7

44Pongsapak Intasawak 1.05814 4.942 119.7792:16.883 3

22Thanakorn Liewphairatana 1.03415 5.976 118.8772:17.917 4

#No.10,19,22,23,26,33,38,39,44,55,68,89,95,98,99: Exceed Track Limits.
 
 

Steward                            StewardC.O.C              Chairman Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:11.941  in lap  6  by  nbr. 98 : Mekkaradkeeta Kalantananda ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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